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Individual Top Times

Times since: 08-Dec-20     Times until: 08-Dec-20

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free
- 1 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPZachary Juhl SR   21.77 Y F

- 2 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPLiam Shepherd SR   23.28 Y F

- 3 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPBenjamin Zaweski JR   24.30 Y L F

- 4 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPJason Isley SR   25.11 Y F

- 5 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPAidan Clifford JR   26.39 Y L F

- 6 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPKale Rausch FRx28.99 Y F

- 7 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPSpencer Brooks SOx29.40 Y L F

- 8 *I 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPPeyton Griffith SOx29.66 Y F

Men   100 Free
- 1 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPWilliam Miltenberger SR   49.21 Y L F

- 2 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPLiam Shepherd SR   51.24 Y F

- 3 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPHarrison Wainman JR   54.30 Y L F

- 4 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPBenjamin Zaweski JR   54.91 Y F

- 5 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPConner Juhl SO   58.00 Y L F

- 6 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPAlexander Wassilak FRx1:06.34 Y F

- 7 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPAndrew Uhle FRx1:12.27 Y F

- 8 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPSpencer Brooks SOx1:14.73 Y L F

Men   200 Free
- 1 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPWilliam Miltenberger SR 1:51.72 Y F

- 2 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPHarrison Wainman JR 1:56.76 Y F

- 3 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPAidan Clifford JR 2:14.85 Y F

- 4 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPEli Gilliana SOx2:17.38 Y F

Men   500 Free
- 1 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPHarrison Wainman JR 5:25.49 Y F

- 2 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPConner Juhl SO 5:52.65 Y F

- 3 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPAndrew Uhle FRx7:06.49 Y F

- 4 *I 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPPeyton Griffith SO 8:18.65 Y F

Men   50 Back
- 1 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPConner Juhl SO   28.80 Y L F

- 2 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPBenjamin Zaweski JR   28.84 Y L F

- 3 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPJason Isley SR   34.59 Y L F

- 4 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPAndrew Uhle FRx41.54 Y L F

Men   100 Back
- 1 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPZachary Juhl SR   56.40 Y F

- 2 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPConner Juhl SO 1:05.68 Y F

- 3 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPKale Rausch FR 1:14.54 Y F

- 4 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPSpencer Brooks SOx1:35.32 Y F

- 5 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPCarson Hamilton FRx1:40.49 Y F

Men   100 Breast
- 1 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPKyle Seward JR 1:05.37 Y F

- 2 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPNoah Aerts SO 1:07.50 Y F

- 3 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPAidan MacKenzie JR 1:09.28 Y F

- 4 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPBrock Schulte SRx1:22.04 Y F

- 5 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPEli Gilliana SOx1:30.08 Y F

Men   100 Fly
- 1 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPTrey Nash FR   58.22 Y F

- 2 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPNoah Aerts SO 1:03.98 Y F

- 3 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPWilliam Young SO 1:04.69 Y F

Men   200 IM
- 1 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPKyle Seward JR 2:03.36 Y F

- 2 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPTrey Nash FR 2:09.97 Y F

- 3 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPAidan MacKenzie JR 2:25.69 Y F

- 4 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPBrock Schulte SRx2:42.63 Y F



Licensed To: Valparaiso High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   1/20/2021  Page 2

Individual Top Times

Times since: 08-Dec-20     Times until: 08-Dec-20

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
- 1 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPTyson Borgelt SO180.65 F

- 2 12/8/2020 Valpo vs. Crown PointINVALPBryce Benard SO162.50 F


